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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepd 904

Subbotin Pavel
80

700

0

700

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 3

MecTo 94

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2001

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pent.|®E[Q. [Oukn Pes.

1 |54 77 |Ryabkin Vyacheslav 700|RUS 4 |6en.0
2 |39 44  |Kharlamenko Dimitriy 800|RUS 4 | 4epH. 1
3 |27 34 |Chkadua Leon 1572|RUS 5 |6en.0
4 132 22 |Kyrnaev Aleksey 1783|RUS | 4,5 | yepH. 0
5 |50| 108 [Tsishba Solomon 700|RUS 2 |4epH.1
6 |39 54  [Shapurov Nikolay 800|RUS | 4,5 | Gen. s
7 |37 53 |Schelkanov Danila 800|RUS 4 | yepH. 0
8 |44 51 |Petrov Timur 800|RUS 4 |6en.0
9 |47 36  [Smirnov Konstantin 1309|RUS 3 |4epH. s

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM paHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123214.aspx?lan=11
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